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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

1. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
7.5.2022 - 9:00

Rezultat 50m 100m

Ml.Dečki

1. Bursač Marko 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:25.64 39.19 46.45
2. Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.18 41.75 48.43
3. Testen Martin 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.26 41.93 48.33
4. Janjić Andrija 2010 Plivački klub "Borac" Banja Luka 1:31.26 42.78 48.48
5. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.23 43.03 51.20
6. Kodermac Rok 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:36.76 44.79 51.97
7. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.10 46.06 52.04
8. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.20 48.01 50.19
9. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.44 46.04 52.40

10. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.65 46.14 52.51
11. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:40.06 47.98 52.08
12. Jovanovič Bojan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.21 48.91 52.30
13. Milenkovič Filip 2010 PK Radovljica 1:41.31 48.31 53.00
14. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:42.24 48.78 53.46
15. Sever Filip 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:42.26 46.49 55.77
16. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:44.03 47.61 56.42
17. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:44.04 49.62 54.42
18. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.67 49.32 55.35
19. Trampuž David 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:46.50 48.28 58.22
20. Božikov Severin 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:47.34 51.90 55.44
21. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:47.73 51.86 55.87
22. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.48 52.82 56.66
23. Butoin Cory 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:50.05 51.91 58.14
24. Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.19 54.24 55.95
25. Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.68 53.09 57.59
26. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.90 52.11 58.79
27. Gergeli Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.03 52.14 58.89
28. Debeljak Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:51.11 49.06 1:02.05
29. Šefman Bor 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:51.28 55.40 55.88
30. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:52.24 52.13 1:00.11
31. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:52.60 52.82 59.78
32. Žnidaršič Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.93 53.95 59.98
33. Pleše Meserko Erazem 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:54.23 52.45 1:01.78
34. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:54.37 53.78 1:00.59
35. Rozman Ambrož 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:55.81 53.00 1:02.81
36. Mamlić Filip 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:57.64 56.80 1:00.84
37. Žvar Tian 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:57.71 54.41 1:03.30
38. Vuga Beršnak Miha 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:57.81 52.34 1:05.47
39. Sever Rok 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:58.39 54.82 1:03.57
40. Sokač Sven 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:59.31 54.11 1:05.20
41. Bernat Jan 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:59.57 53.97 1:05.60
42. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:01.62 1:00.36 1:01.26
43. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:02.09 58.17 1:03.92
44. Šafar David 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:06.32 1:00.32 1:06.00
45. Bartol Gašper 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:07.94 59.77 1:08.17
46. Yuzhanin Denis 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:14.47 59.99 1:14.48

DSQ Jagodic Nej 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 1:39.62 46.72 52.90
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Penko Kalvin Val 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:52.06 51.37 1:00.69
SW 7.5 -

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx


PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA
Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 7.5.2022 9:57 - Stran 2

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Ml.Dečki

Rezultat 50m 100m

DSQ Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:58.85 53.88 1:04.97
SW 4.4 -

DSQ Jerše Beno 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:10.25 1:03.10 1:07.15
SW 4.4 -

Dečki

1. Peček Danieli David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.62 35.54 43.08
2. Negodič Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 1:20.63 37.78 42.85
3. Kunčič Janez 2008 PK Radovljica 1:21.88 39.11 42.77
4. Koritnik Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.46 38.05 44.41
5. Priteržnik Oskar 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:23.27 37.85 45.42
6. Zafošnik Potočnik Leon 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.37 39.06 47.31
7. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:30.24 44.39 45.85
8. Krašan Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:31.70 41.91 49.79
9. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.85 42.59 49.26

10. Aleš Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:31.93 42.17 49.76
11. Rupnik Ivo 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.09 42.81 49.28
12. Miklič Jan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.82 43.46 51.36
13. Žen Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 1:35.07 43.39 51.68
14. Dovžan Jure 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.57 44.57 51.00
15. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.59 46.10 49.49
16. Terseglav Lovro 2008 PK Radovljica 1:36.64 44.45 52.19
17. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.45 46.12 52.33
18. Dolar Čelesnik Vitan 2009 PK Radovljica 1:39.68 48.07 51.61
19. Bartenjev Luka 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.75 48.10 53.65
20. Pregl Gašper 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:43.33 47.61 55.72
21. Bauk Uroš 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:44.94 49.32 55.62
22. Krnetić Sergej 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:46.41 47.87 58.54
23. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.48 50.78 59.70
24. Rozman Marcel 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:53.41 50.53 1:02.88
25. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:54.90 56.06 58.84
26. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:55.93 49.06 1:06.87
27. Brilly David 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:57.02 52.89 1:04.13
28. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:00.91 55.94 1:04.97

DSQ Markač Nik 2009 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:28.12 40.99 47.13
SW 7.1 -

DSQ Paternoster Alexander 2009 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:29.92 42.85 47.07
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Žižek Matic 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.88 50.02 1:03.86
SW 7.6 -

Kadeti

1. Surovikin Tymofii 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.07 31.44 37.63
2. Grenc Gaber Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.11 33.51 37.60
3. Maček Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.64 34.29 39.35
4. Mikuž Bor 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.65 34.30 39.35
5. Verbole Kevin 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:14.31 34.81 39.50
6. Osetič Matija 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:14.77 34.94 39.83
7. Pribac Maj 2006 PK Biser Piran 1:15.80 34.82 40.98
8. Babnik Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:17.20 36.37 40.83
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9. Rogelj Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.16 37.06 41.10
10. Bursač Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:18.47 35.42 43.05
11. Mustar Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.82 36.96 41.86
12. Liu Yisi 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.92 37.00 42.92
13. Hudovornik Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.16 38.12 43.04
14. Krušič Anej 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:22.46 40.07 42.39
15. Vidović Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.73 40.74 47.99
16. Jančar Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.33 41.20 48.13
17. Zimic Urban 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.55 40.81 48.74
18. Sedej Anžej 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:30.83 42.49 48.34
19. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:31.35 42.82 48.53
20. Justin Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 1:33.87 44.09 49.78
21. Čufer Nejc 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:34.06 42.28 51.78
22. Pogač Urban 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:34.58 43.06 51.52
23. Cencelj Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:35.05 42.79 52.26
24. Slak Jakob 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.29 47.57 50.72
25. Skok Bor 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:41.19 43.94 57.25
26. Adlešič Jure 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.79 46.60 55.19
27. Slapšak Mark Lucij 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:43.35 46.15 57.20
28. Renko Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:50.57 47.74 1:02.83

DSQ Urbančič Mai 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:43.05 45.30 57.75
SW 4.4 -

Mladinci

1. Abutović Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:08.41 32.28 36.13
2. Rajić Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.62 33.10 37.52
3. Kos Lipušček David 2005 PD Maribor 1:14.84 34.13 40.71
4. Prebil Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.66 35.27 40.39
5. Fekonja Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 1:17.18 36.50 40.68
6. Roter Matic 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.34 35.90 41.44
7. Dašič Zvonar Luka 2005 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:24.21 37.79 46.42
8. Erce Šivic Timon 2004 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.70 41.87 50.83

Člani

1. Dovč Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.29 31.81 36.48

Odprto

1. Dovč Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.29 31.81 36.48
2. Abutović Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:08.41 32.28 36.13
3. Surovikin Tymofii 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.07 31.44 37.63
4. Rajić Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.62 33.10 37.52
5. Grenc Gaber Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.11 33.51 37.60
6. Maček Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.64 34.29 39.35
7. Mikuž Bor 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.65 34.30 39.35
8. Verbole Kevin 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:14.31 34.81 39.50
9. Osetič Matija 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:14.77 34.94 39.83

10. Kos Lipušček David 2005 PD Maribor 1:14.84 34.13 40.71
11. Prebil Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.66 35.27 40.39
12. Pribac Maj 2006 PK Biser Piran 1:15.80 34.82 40.98
13. Fekonja Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 1:17.18 36.50 40.68
14. Babnik Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:17.20 36.37 40.83
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15. Roter Matic 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.34 35.90 41.44
16. Rogelj Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:18.16 37.06 41.10
17. Bursač Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:18.47 35.42 43.05
18. Peček Danieli David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.62 35.54 43.08
19. Mustar Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.82 36.96 41.86
20. Liu Yisi 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.92 37.00 42.92
21. Negodič Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 1:20.63 37.78 42.85
22. Hudovornik Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.16 38.12 43.04
23. Kunčič Janez 2008 PK Radovljica 1:21.88 39.11 42.77
24. Krušič Anej 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:22.46 40.07 42.39

Koritnik Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.46 38.05 44.41
26. Priteržnik Oskar 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:23.27 37.85 45.42
27. Dašič Zvonar Luka 2005 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:24.21 37.79 46.42
28. Bursač Marko 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:25.64 39.19 46.45
29. Zafošnik Potočnik Leon 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.37 39.06 47.31
30. Vidović Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.73 40.74 47.99
31. Jančar Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.33 41.20 48.13
32. Zimic Urban 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.55 40.81 48.74
33. Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.18 41.75 48.43
34. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:30.24 44.39 45.85
35. Testen Martin 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.26 41.93 48.33
36. Sedej Anžej 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:30.83 42.49 48.34
37. Janjić Andrija 2010 Plivački klub "Borac" Banja Luka 1:31.26 42.78 48.48
38. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:31.35 42.82 48.53
39. Krašan Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:31.70 41.91 49.79
40. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:31.85 42.59 49.26
41. Aleš Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:31.93 42.17 49.76
42. Rupnik Ivo 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.09 42.81 49.28
43. Erce Šivic Timon 2004 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.70 41.87 50.83
44. Justin Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 1:33.87 44.09 49.78
45. Čufer Nejc 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:34.06 42.28 51.78
46. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.23 43.03 51.20
47. Pogač Urban 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:34.58 43.06 51.52
48. Miklič Jan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.82 43.46 51.36
49. Cencelj Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 1:35.05 42.79 52.26
50. Žen Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 1:35.07 43.39 51.68
51. Dovžan Jure 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.57 44.57 51.00
52. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.59 46.10 49.49
53. Terseglav Lovro 2008 PK Radovljica 1:36.64 44.45 52.19
54. Kodermac Rok 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:36.76 44.79 51.97
55. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.10 46.06 52.04
56. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:38.20 48.01 50.19
57. Slak Jakob 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.29 47.57 50.72
58. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.44 46.04 52.40
59. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.45 46.12 52.33
60. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:38.65 46.14 52.51
61. Dolar Čelesnik Vitan 2009 PK Radovljica 1:39.68 48.07 51.61
62. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:40.06 47.98 52.08
63. Skok Bor 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:41.19 43.94 57.25
64. Jovanovič Bojan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.21 48.91 52.30
65. Milenkovič Filip 2010 PK Radovljica 1:41.31 48.31 53.00
66. Bartenjev Luka 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.75 48.10 53.65
67. Adlešič Jure 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.79 46.60 55.19
68. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:42.24 48.78 53.46
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69. Sever Filip 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:42.26 46.49 55.77
70. Pregl Gašper 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:43.33 47.61 55.72
71. Slapšak Mark Lucij 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:43.35 46.15 57.20
72. Andželevski Ostoj 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:44.03 47.61 56.42
73. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:44.04 49.62 54.42
74. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.67 49.32 55.35
75. Bauk Uroš 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:44.94 49.32 55.62
76. Krnetić Sergej 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:46.41 47.87 58.54
77. Trampuž David 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:46.50 48.28 58.22
78. Božikov Severin 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:47.34 51.90 55.44
79. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:47.73 51.86 55.87
80. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.48 52.82 56.66
81. Butoin Cory 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:50.05 51.91 58.14
82. Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.19 54.24 55.95
83. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.48 50.78 59.70
84. Renko Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:50.57 47.74 1:02.83
85. Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.68 53.09 57.59
86. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:50.90 52.11 58.79
87. Gergeli Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:51.03 52.14 58.89
88. Debeljak Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:51.11 49.06 1:02.05
89. Šefman Bor 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:51.28 55.40 55.88
90. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:52.24 52.13 1:00.11
91. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:52.60 52.82 59.78
92. Rozman Marcel 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:53.41 50.53 1:02.88
93. Žnidaršič Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.93 53.95 59.98
94. Pleše Meserko Erazem 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:54.23 52.45 1:01.78
95. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:54.37 53.78 1:00.59
96. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:54.90 56.06 58.84
97. Rozman Ambrož 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:55.81 53.00 1:02.81
98. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:55.93 49.06 1:06.87
99. Brilly David 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:57.02 52.89 1:04.13

100. Mamlić Filip 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:57.64 56.80 1:00.84
101. Žvar Tian 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:57.71 54.41 1:03.30
102. Vuga Beršnak Miha 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:57.81 52.34 1:05.47
103. Sever Rok 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:58.39 54.82 1:03.57
104. Sokač Sven 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:59.31 54.11 1:05.20
105. Bernat Jan 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:59.57 53.97 1:05.60
106. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:00.91 55.94 1:04.97
107. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:01.62 1:00.36 1:01.26
108. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:02.09 58.17 1:03.92
109. Šafar David 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:06.32 1:00.32 1:06.00
110. Bartol Gašper 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:07.94 59.77 1:08.17
111. Yuzhanin Denis 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:14.47 59.99 1:14.48
DSQ Markač Nik 2009 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:28.12 40.99 47.13

SW 7.1 -

DSQ Paternoster Alexander 2009 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:29.92 42.85 47.07
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Jagodic Nej 2010 PK Triglav Kranj 1:39.62 46.72 52.90
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Urbančič Mai 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:43.05 45.30 57.75
SW 4.4 -

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx
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DSQ Penko Kalvin Val 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:52.06 51.37 1:00.69
SW 7.5 -

DSQ Žižek Matic 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.88 50.02 1:03.86
SW 7.6 -

DSQ Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:58.85 53.88 1:04.97
SW 4.4 -

DSQ Jerše Beno 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:10.25 1:03.10 1:07.15
SW 4.4 -

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

